Bushland Independent School District
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
www.bushlandisd.net

Board Members

Holly Jeffreys
President
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net

Justin Adams
Vice President
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
justin.adams@bushlandisd.net

Randy Boone
Board Member
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
randy.boone@bushlandisd.net

James Gillenwaters
Board Member
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net

Eddie Fuentes
Secretary
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net

Colby Butcher
Board Member
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net

Shell Stewart
Board Member
PO Box 60
Amarillo, Texas 79012
(806) 359-6683
shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net



http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
mailto:justin.adams@bushlandisd.net
mailto:justin.adams@bushlandisd.net
mailto:justin.adams@bushlandisd.net
mailto:justin.adams@bushlandisd.net
mailto:eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net
mailto:eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net
mailto:eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net
mailto:eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net
mailto:randy.boone@bushlandisd.net
mailto:randy.boone@bushlandisd.net
mailto:randy.boone@bushlandisd.net
mailto:randy.boone@bushlandisd.net
mailto:colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net
mailto:colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net
mailto:colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net
mailto:colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net
mailto:james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net
mailto:james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net
mailto:james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net
mailto:james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net
mailto:shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net
mailto:shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net
mailto:shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net
mailto:shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net
mailto:holly.jeffreys@bushlandisd.net
http://www.bushlandisd.net/
mailto:justin.adams@bushlandisd.net
mailto:eddie.fuentes@bushlandisd.net
mailto:randy.boone@bushlandisd.net
mailto:colby.butcher@bushlandisd.net
mailto:james.gillenwaters@bushlandisd.net
mailto:shell.stewart@bushlandisd.net

